

07.02.2017

LAC-1619/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

IP6W6 is present, examined and discharged.

Be put up for further evidence of IP No. 6 on 01.03.2017.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/07.02.2017