

22.03.2017

LAC-1619/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

Sh. O. P. Syal witness is present but he sought time to produce the record. He is discharged today.

Sh. Chander Shekhar Patwari is also present but there is none to produce him as a witness. He is also discharged.

The witnesses who are not present be summoned through B/ws in sum of Rs. 5000/- for next date.

Be put up on 12.04.2017.

(Ajay Goel)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/22.03.2017