

LAC No. 1619/16

10.07.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel for IP No. 6.  
Sh. Naresh Kumar S/o IP No. 8.

Ld. Counsel for IP No. 6 wants to close the evidence on behalf of IP No. 6. Statement of the counsel to this effect has been recorded.

Put up for evidence on behalf of IP No. 2 and 8 for  
08.01.2018.

ATUL KUMAR GARG)

ADJ-1/North/Delhi/10.07..2017