

LAC No. 1619/16

05-10-2018

Present: Sh. Dharamvir, applicant u/o 1 rule 10 CPC alongwith
counsel Sh. Charanjit Sharma.

Sh. Vikash Bhardwaj, advocate for IP-6 alongwith IP
No.6 in person.

IP-8 in person.

Arguments heard on the application u/o 1 rule 10 CPC.

Put up for orders on 09-10-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/05-10-2018