

LAC No. 1619/16

30.10.2018

Present: Sh. R.S.Malik, Ld. Counsel for IP 1.

Sh. I.S.Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for IP 6.

Sh. Jitender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for IP 8.

None for IP 2 despite repeated calls.

Final arguments have been addressed by Ld. Counsels.

In the interest of justice, put up for final arguments on behalf of IP 2 on 19.11.2018.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/30.10.2018