

LAC No. 1619/16

23.01.2019

Present: IP No. 8 in person.

Sh. Sumit Bharadwaj, Ld. Counsel for applicant  
Dharambir.

Sh. R.S.Malik, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 1.

None for remaining IPs.

Sh. Bharadwaj states at bar that the proceedings had been stayed as was mentioned in the last order sheet and the said stay has now been extended till 05.03.2019.

The relevant order be filed within one week. Put up for further proceedings awaiting outcome of the stay order for 05.04.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/23.01.2019