

LAC No. 1619/16

21-08-2019

Present: IP-6 in person alongwith counsel Sh. Vikas
Bhardwaj

Sh. R.S. Malik, counsel for IP-1.

IP-2 in person with counsel Sh. M.C. Vashisht.

IP-8 in person.

Counsel for IP-6 filed an order dated 24-7-19
passed by Hon'ble Delhi High Court vide which order dated
09-10-18 has been upheld. The matter is now posted for final
arguments on 09-09-19.

NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/21-08-2019