

LAC No. 1619/16

09.09.2019

Present: Sh. R.S.Malik, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 1.
IP No. 2 in person with Ld. Counsel Sh.
M.C.Vashisht.
Sh. Jitender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 8.
Sh. I.S.Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 6.
None for remaining IPs.

Today the matter was fixed for final arguments but today two applications have been moved by IP 2, one is for review of order dated 31.07.2018 and other one is u/o 18 rule 17 CPC for recalling himself for further cross-examination. Copy supplied to opposite counsels.

Put up for reply/arguments on 18.09.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/09.09.2019