

LAC No. 1619/16

04-10-2019

Present: Sh. R.S. Malik and Sh. Ramit Rana, counsel for  
IP-1.

Sh.Virender Singh, IP-2 in person.

Sh. Vikash Bhardwaj, Advocate alongwith IP-6

Sh. Jitender Kumar, Advocate alongwith LR of IP-8

At request, put up for final arguments on

02-3-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/04-10-2019