

LAC - 1619/16
UNION OF INDIA Vs. GRAM SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

04.09.2020

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Parties have not joined the proceedings through VC. Hence, the
matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 17.12.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/04.09.2020