

LAC No. 1619/16

UOI vs Gram Sabha Holambi Kalan

17.12.2020

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Vineet Rana, counsel for IP no.8.

None for remaining IPs.

Since, none has joined the proceedings for remaining IPs through VC, hence, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 01.03.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/17.12.2020