

LAC No. 1619/16

UOI vs G.S.Holambi Kalan

25.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhardwaj, counsel for IP no.6 alongwith IP no.6 in person.

Sh. Jitender Kumar, counsel for IP no.8.

Sh. Rupesh Rana, proxy counsel for Gaon Sabha Holambi Kalan.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 21.10.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/25.08.2021