

LAC - 1619/16
Union Of India Vs. Gram Sabha

21.10.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Ms. Ananya Roy, counsel for IP-2.

Ms. Sugandha Bhatia, counsel for IP-3.

Sh. Mukul Taneja, counsel for IP-6.

Sh. Alok Dev, counsel for Gaon Sabha.

Sh. Jitender Kumar, counsel for IP-8.

Counsel for IP-2 filed the vakalatnama. It be taken on record.

Counsel for IP-3 Vikas Kumar Narwal filed application u/o 9 Rule 13 CPC. Copy supplied.

Put up for filing reply and arguments on the application and for final arguments on 15.11.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.10.2021