

LAC - 1619/16

15.11.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Ms. Ananya Roy, counsel for IP-2.

Ms. Sugandha Bhatia, counsel for IP-3.

Sh. Vikas Bhardwaj, counsel for IP-6.

Sh. Naresh Kumar, IP-8 in person.

Sh. Surinder Kumar, Consultant on behalf of LAC.

Reply on behalf of IP-2 & IP-8 has already been filed. Counsel for IP-6 undertakes to file the reply.

As requested, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 17.11.2021.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.11.2021