

LAC - 1619/16  
Union Of India (Holambi Kalan)  
Vs.  
Gram Sabha Holambi Kalan (1505-06)

17.02.2022

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.**

Present: IP-6 in person alongwith counsel Sh. I.S. Dahiya.  
Ms. Suman Jain, counsel for IP-8.  
Ms. Ananya Roy, counsel for IP-2.  
None for IP-3.  
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.  
Put up for further proceedings on 05.05.2022.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/17.02.2022

At this stage, Sh. S.K. Sangwan, counsel for IP-1 and IP-3 appeared and requested to mark their presence.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/17.02.2022