

05.05.2022

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, counsel for the IP-6.

Sh. Naresh Kumar, son of IP-8.

None for IP-1,2&3.

Put up for appearance and consideration of the pending application on 18.05.2022.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/05.05.2022