

LAC 1619/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GRAM SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

18.05.2022

Present: IP No.6 in person.

Sh. Jitender Kumar, Id. Counsel for IP No.8.

Sh. Rahul Rana, proxy counsel for counsel of IP

No.1.

It is submitted by counsel for IP No.8 that they already filed reply to the pending application.

Court notice be issued to IP No.2 and 3 for
01.06.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.05.2022