

LAC 1619/16
UNION OF INDIA (HOLAMBI KALAN)
Vs.
GRAM SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

03.08.2022

Present: None.

No time left today.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 04.08.2022 for orders on two applications u/s 151 of CPC being filed by IP no.2 Sh. Virender Kumar.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.08.2022