

LAC 1619/16

UNION OF INDIA (HOLAMBI KALAN) Vs. GRAM
SABHAHOLAMBI KALAN (1505-06)

14.12.2022

Present: None for UOI.
 Ms. Anjali Jangra, proxy counsel for IP-1.
 Sh. I.S. Dahiya, counsel for IP-6.
 IP-8 in person.
 Harish Chand, LR of deceased Ram Chander.

 Heard. Perused.

 Now to come up on 28.01.2023 for purpose fixed, as
requested.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.12.2022