

LAC - 1619/16
Union Of India (HOLAMBI Kalan)
Vs.
Gram Sabha Holambi Kalan

05.09.2023

Present: None for UOI.

Sh. J.K. Gahlian, counsel for IP-8/Lrs of Roop
Chand.

Sh. Chirag Sharma, counsel for Jitender.

IP-6/Sh. Nand Kishore in person.

Heard. Perused.

Some more time has been sought on behalf of LAC
for filing LR verification reports.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 28.11.2023 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 05.09.2023