

LAC 1619/16

UNION OF INDIA (HOLAMBI KALAN) VS. GRAM
SABHAHOLAMBI KALAN (1505-06)

30.04.2024

Present: None for UOI.
Sh. S.K. Sangwan, counsel for IP-1/GS Holambi
Kalan.
None for IP-2/Virender Singh (already expired).
IP-3, 4, 5, 7, 9 & 10 are stated to be ex-parte.
IP-6/Nand Kishor in person.
Sh. Naresh Kumar, LR of IP-8/Roop Chand.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 29.07.2024 for arguments and
disposal of all miscellaneous applications as well as final
arguments.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.04.2024