

LAC 95B/2015 1619/16
Union Of India (Holambi Kalan) Vs. Gram Sabha
Holambi Kalan (1505-06)

29.07.2024

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar Sangwan, Virat Pratap Singh,
Anil Kumar, Mr. Kashish Bhatia and Sanjit Kumar,
counsel(s) for IP-1.
Sh.I.S. Dahiya, Counsel for IP-6/ Nand Kishore
(through VC).
Sh. Vikas Bhardwaj, Counsel for IP-6/Nand
Kishore alongwith IP-6/Nand Kishore (physically
present in Court.)
Sh. Jitender Kumar Gahlian and Sh. Naman Jain,
Counsel(s) for LRs of IP-8.
None for remaining IPs (stated to be exparte).
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.
Heard. Perused.
Part final arguments heard.
Now to come up on 04.09.2024 for further final
arguments.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/29.07.2024