

LAC 1619/16
Union Of India (Holambi Kalan) Vs. Gram Sabha
Holambi Kalan (1505-06)

04.09.2024

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan, Counsel for IP-1/Gaon Sabha
Sh. I. S. Dahiya and Sh. Vikas Bhardwaj, Counsel(s)
for IP-6/Nand Kishore
Sh. Jitneder Kumar Gahlyan and Sh. Vishal
Gahlayan, Counsel(s) for IP-8/Roop Chand.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for final arguments.

Part final arguments heard.

Now to come up on 28.10.2024 for remaining final
arguments.

Parties are directed to file written arguments/ written
submissions also.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 04.09.2024