

LAC 95b/2015 1619/16
Union Of India (Holambi Kalan) Vs. Gram Sabha
Holambi Kalan (1505-06)

05.03.2025

Present: Counsel for IP- 1/Gaon Sabha.

Counsel for IP-6/Nand Kishore with IP6.

Counsel for IP8/Roop Chand.

None for remaining IPs.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Some more time is required for perusal of written arguments filed on behalf of parties.

Now to come up on 07.05.2025 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 05.03.2025