

45 LAC 95B/2015 1619/16 UNION OF INDIA (HOLAMBI
KALAN) Vs. GRAM SABHA
HOLAMBI KALAN (1505-06)

08.05.2026

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan, Counsel for IP-1/ Gaon Sabha via
VC.

None for IP-6/Nand Kishore.

Sh. Jitender Galyan, Counsel for IP-8/Roop Chand.

None for remaining IPs.

Arguments were already addressed by IP-6 earlier.

Further arguments heard on behalf of IP-8.

Now to come up for arguments by IP-1 on

31.07.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/08.05.2026/ak